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e, 36e Dwars door St.-Pieter

28 juni 2019

Uitslag 3,5 km

Loopkoerscomité Kuurne Sint-Pieter

info@dwarsdoorsintpieter.com
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Borst
nummer
148

151
155
160
144
156
65
147
161
138
152
159
139
143
153
64
157
149
145
146
154
52
63
56
59
60
158
62
54
61

Naam en Voornaam

DERYCKE GINO
MEULEBROUCK ARNO
DEMETS BART
MASSCHELEIN KARL
NUYTTEN DOMINIQUE
SIEUW KENNY
VANHIE CARLINE
SAGAERT TIM
MASSCHELEIN WARRE
BOUCKAERT MATS
MEULEBROUCK NOLLE
VANROKEGHEM LUC
BOUCKAERT BRENT
DEBAVEYE JOZEF
VANDECAVEYE SVEN
DUJARDIN LORE
VANDROMME FONS
SEGHERS LOWIE
QUIDOUSSE KURT
MEULEBROUCK FRANK
DECRUW KENNETH
PAUWELS JOYCE
PARMENTIER MARGAUX
DERAEVE LAURENCE
CREUPELANDT MIEKE
HAERYNCK LIESL
DEPOORTERE WOUT
COUSSEMENT MARTINE
SABBE MICHELLE
WYCKHUYS FAYE

Gemeente

KORTRIJK
KUURNE
WEVELGEM
KUURNE
ROESELARE
WEVELGEM
SINT-ELOOIS-WINKEL
HEULE
KUURNE
KUURNE
KUURNE
MOUSCRON
KUURNE
KUURNE
KUURNE
KUURNE
KUURNE
KUURNE
HEULE
KUURNE
KUURNE
IEPER
KUURNE
HEULE
WAKKEN
WAKKEN
KUURNE
REKKEM
KUURNE
KUURNE

MV
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Tijd
uu:mm:ss
00:13:08
00:13:24
00:14:24
00:14:28
00:14:37
00:14:46
00:15:48
00:15:56
00:16:13
00:16:17
00:16:22
00:16:30
00:16:59
00:17:56
00:18:10
00:18:41
00:18:56
00:19:17
00:19:18
00:19:19
00:20:25
00:20:26
00:20:27
00:21:16
00:23:39
00:25:32
00:26:56
00:26:57
00:30:59
00:30:59

Snelheid
km/u
15,99
15,67
14,58
14,52
14,37
14,22
13,29
13,18
12,95
12,90
12,83
12,73
12,37
11,71
11,56
11,24
11,09
10,89
10,88
10,87
10,29
10,28
10,27

9,87
8,88
8,22
7,80
7,79
6,78
6,78



